
Route auto’s
Afstand. 
Totaal

Afstand. Beschrijving.

1 0.00 0.00

0,4 0,4 Rotonde Rechts Rembrandstraat.

1,1 0,7 Rechtdoor Overhorsterweg

2,3 1,2 Rechts aanhouden Kruishaarseweg

3,3 1,0 Linksaf Nieuwe Voorthuizerweg

5,1 1,8 Rechtsaf Ridderwal 

7,5 2,4 Linksaf Grevenseweg -> Blarinckhorserweg

9,3 1,8 Linksaf Beulenkampersteeg

10,1 0,8 Rechtsaf Roosendaalseweg

12,9 2,8 Linksaf Hooiweg

14,8 1,9 Links -> rechts Nijkerkerweg -> Arkemeenseweg

16,4 1,6 Rechtsaf Waterweg

18,0 1,6 Rechtdoor Waterweg -> Zuiderzeestraatweg

18,8 0,7 Linksaf Vanenburgerallee 

20,4 1,6 Rechtsaf Kieftveldersteeg

20,8 0,4 Linksaf Volenbekerweg

21,6 0,8 Linksaf Waterweg

23,2 1,6 Rechtdoor Waterweg volgen

23,5 0,3 Rechtsaf Waterweg volgen

25,2 0,8 Rechtdoor Waterweg

26,6 2,1 Rechtsaf Nijkerkerweg

28,7 2,1 Linksaf Meskampersteeg

29,2 0,4 Rechtaf Wallersteeg

29,7 0,5 Linksaf Spochthoornseweg

30,3 0,6 Rechtsaf Kokkeveld

31,2 0,9 Linksaf Bloemendaalseweg -> Deuverdenseweg

33,3 2,1 Links aanhouden Nieuwe Voorthuizerweg

34,6 1,3 Rechtsaf Schoenlapperweg -> Appelseweg

37,7 3,1 Linksaf Overhorsterweg

39,1 1,4 Rechtdoor Overhorsterweg blijven volgen

40,3 1,2 Rechtdoor Overhorsterweg-> Rembrandtstraat

40,9 0,6 Rotonde rechtdoor Rechtdoor B. van Nagelstraat

41,3 0,4 Linksaf Brahmslaan

41,6 0,3 Linksaf V.d. Berglaan




